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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday SAT SUN  

On 
Call
Week 

STUDENTS 
PUBLICATIONS                                                                                                                                                                                                      
RESIDENTIAL 

15 JUL 16 JUL 17 JUL 18 JUL 19 JUL 20 JUL 
Students 
Return after 
4pm 

On 
Call 
W/E 

1 
KV 

21 JUL 
Term 3 Starts 
Student Council 
meeting 4:15pm 
 

Cycle 11 (1) 

22 JUL 
 
 
 
 

(2) 

23 JUL 
Bonfire Reward 
 
 
 

(3) 

24 JUL 
 
 
 
 

(4) 

25 JUL 
 
 
 
 

(5) 

26 JUL 
Midland 
Gate & 
Movies 

27 JUL 
Footy 
Cunderdin 
Vs 
Federals 

 
KV 
DD 

2 
MD 

28 JUL 
OLNA Writing Yr12  
 
Online Parent info 
session 6:30pm 
Scholarships/Cert III/ 
Std Councillors/ Dorm 
Captains 

(6) 

29 JUL 
 
P&C online mtg 
6:30pm 
 

 
 
 

(7) 

30 JUL 
Assembly 12pm 
Chatter published 
 
 

 
 
 

(8) 

31 JUL 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

(9) 

1 AUG 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

(10) 

2 AUG 
6:30pm 
Hockey @ 
Northam 

3 AUG 
Footy 
Cunderdin 
Vs 
Beverley 

 
 
MD 
KI 
 

3 
KV 

4 AUG 
OLNA Numeracy & 
Reading Yr12  
Student Council 
meeting 4:15pm 

Cycle 12 (1) 

5 AUG 
 
 
 
 

(2) 

6 AUG 
 
Cundy 8 X Country 
 
 

(3) 

7 AUG 
 
Farm Visit – 
Serpentine (Cert III 
Pork) 

(4) 

8 AUG 
 
 
 
 

(5) 

9 AUG 
Footy 
Cunderdin 
Vs 
Railways 

10 AUG 
Ice 
Skating 
@ 
Cockburn 

 
 
KV 
DD 
 

4 
MD 
 

11 AUG 
School Photos  
Round the World 
Dinner 
 

(6) 

12 AUG 
Applications for 
Student Council & 
Dorm Captain close 
 

(7) 

13 AUG 
Assembly 12pm 
Chatter published 
ATAR Yr 11 camp  
 

(8) 

14 AUG 
RABO Sheep Expo 
Katanning 
 
 

(9) 

15 AUG 
 
 
 
 

(10) 

16 AUG 
BOUNCE 
and 
Cannington 
Carousel 

17 AUG 
Footy 
Cunderdin 
Vs 
Keller-
Tammin 

 
 
 
MD 
KI 
 
 

5 
KV 

18 AUG 
Student Council 
meeting 4:15pm 
 
 

Cycle 13 (1) 

19 AUG 
Follow the Dream 
Pathway Camp 
 
 

(2) 

20 AUG 
 
Elevate 
 
 

(3) 

21 AUG 
 
 
 
 

(4) 

22 AUG 
Meckering X Country 
 
 
 

(5) 

23 AUG 
Semi-final  
1x2 @ 
Quairading 

24 AUG 
Semi-
final  3x4 
@ Keller 

or Tammin 

 
 
KV 
DD 
 

6 
MD 

25 AUG 
 
 
 
 

(6) 

26 AUG 
 
 
 
 

(7) 

27 AUG 
Dowerin Field Days 
Competitors only 
Assembly 12pm 
Chatter published 

(8)  

28 AUG 
Dowerin Field Days 
All Students 
 
 

(9) 

29 AUG 
Staff Development 
Day 
No Students attend 
 

(0) 

30 AUG 
Closed 
Weekend 
College 
Ball 

31 AUG 
Closed 
Weekend 
Students 
return 
after 4pm 

 
 
 
KI 
 

7 
KV 

1 SEP 
Student Council 
meeting 4:15pm 
 
 

Cycle 14 (5) 

2 SEP 
 
 
 
 

(4) 

3 SEP 
 
 
 
 

(3) 

4 SEP 
 
 
 
 

(0) 

5 SEP 
 
OPEN DAY 
 
 

(0) 

6 SEP 
10 Pin 
bowling @ 
Karrinyup 

7 SEP 
Grand final 
Cunderdin 

 
 
MD 
DD 

8 
MD 

8 SEP 
OLNA Yr11 Writing  
1950s Diner (Grease) 
dinner 
 

(6) 

9 SEP 
OLNA Yr11 Writing  
 
Yr12 Drones Ass TBC 
 

(7) 

10 SEP 
OLNA Num & Read 
Yr11 
Assembly 12pm 
Chatter published 

(8) 

11 SEP 
 
RUOK day 
 
 

(9) 

12 SEP 
 

 
 
 

(10) 

13 SEP 
Outta 
Bounds 
Golf 
Range & 
Shops 

14 SEP 
Roller 
Skating 

 
 
KV 
KI 

9 
KV 

15 SEP 
OLNA Num & Read 
Yr11 
Student Council 
meeting 4:15pm 

Cycle 15 (1) 

16 SEP 
 
 

 
 

(2) 

17 SEP 
 
Valedictory rehearsal  
 
 

(3) 

18 SEP 
Yr12 Mock Exams  
 
 
 

(4) 

19 SEP 
 
 
 
 

(5) 

20 SEP 
Merredin 
Movies 
Night 

21 SEP 
Kings 
Park 
Picnic 
Subway 

 
 
MD 
DD 

10 
MD 
 

22 SEP 
Yr12 Mock Exams  
 
 
 

(6) 

23 SEP 
 
Yr12 Farewell dinner  
 
 

(7) 

24 SEP 
8:00am Yr12 breakfast 
Assembly 12pm 
Chatter published 
 

(8) 

25 SEP 
Farm Skills Royal 
Show 
 
 

(9) 

26 SEP 
Board meeting 
11:00am 
Last day of Term 3 – 
3pm leave. 

(10) 

27 SEP 28 SEP  
 
 
KI 


